GENERAL FUND (0100)
Department of Treasury
Clearfly

Great Plains Comm
Medica Insurance
MidAmerica

Ord Light & Water
ROAD FUND (0200)
Hometown Leasing
Medica Insurance

Ord Light & Water
Ords Ace Hardware
Tractor Supply

7/11/2025 9:58 AM
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Valley Co. Claims

7/8/25
$94.56
$676.55
$140.00
541,429.56
$6,300.00
51,710.69

$83.92
$271.70
$672.06
$77.96
$129.79

CLAIMS June 2025 - 1st meeting

page #1



