GENERAL FUND (0100)		7/8/25
Department of Treasury	pcori	\$94.56
Clearfly	ut	\$676.55
Great Plains Comm	ut	\$140.00
Medica Insurance	ins	\$41,429.56
MidAmerica	ins	\$6,300.00
Ord Light & Water	ut	\$1,710.69
ROAD FUND (0200)		
Hometown Leasing	ser	\$83.92
Medica Insurance	ins	\$271.70
Ord Light & Water	ut	\$672.06
Ords Ace Hardware	sup	\$77.96
Tractor Supply	sup	\$129.79